

May 18, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the intimation received from Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Bank regarding loss of share certificate(s).

Please take the same on record.

Yours sincerely,

For ICICI Bank Limited

Rinku Maniar Head - Stakeholders Management & Governance

Encl: as above



Ref No.: KFPL/BSE-NSE/2023/372

Date : 18-05-2024

BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE) Exchange Plaza 5th Floor,

Plot No. C/1, G-Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,

Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate(s)

This is to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have intimated about loss of equity shares of ICICI Bank Limited.

S No.	Dt.of Receipt of Intimation.	Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	Dist From	Dist to	Shares
1	17/05/2024	1071980	ATUL BHASKAR DESHPANDE	64515	19660451	19660575	125
				953021	5831512010	5831512021	12
2	17/05/2024	1045419	PARESH HARISHBHAI CHAG	104583	32340821	32341070	250
3	17/05/2024	1074486	AMIT SAXENA	66686	20091956	20092105	150
4	17/05/2024	1078103	DIVYANSHU DHAWAN	69760	20754976	20755050	75
5	17/05/2024	1037336	CHANDULAL SOMABHAI PATEL	33577	13765271	13765395	125
				926885	5831015319	5831015330	12
6	17/05/2024	1049989	R SASIKALA	45170	16915181	16915635	455
7	17/05/2024	1028549	RAJASHREE SATALKAR	920666	5830829841	5830829877	37
8	17/05/2024	1105442	SUNITA M RUNGTA	93650	25789376	25789675	300
				977791	5832065339	5832065368	30

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For KFin Technologies Limited
P. S. Translave

P Srinivasa Murthy Dy. Manager

CC To: ICICI Bank Ltd